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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Rago321
Lakeshore

9.300 9.450 8.6008.300 35.650
1 1 9T 5T 1 

1 

Ava Kobbeman329
Legacy Elite

9.000 8.900 8.7009.000 35.600
4T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Neha Nadgauda330
Legacy Elite

9.000 8.700 8.2009.200 35.100
4* 4* 1 9T 3T

3T

Annabella Anemone315
Lakeshore

9.000 8.700 8.8008.600 35.100
4* 4* 7 2 3T

3T

Alyssa Khamoo318
Lakeshore

9.100 8.100 8.8508.900 34.950
2T 7T 3 1 5 

5 

Lia Staten332
Legacy Elite

9.100 8.050 8.6508.850 34.650
2T 9 4 4 6 

6 

Isabella Azevedo327
Legacy Elite

9.000 7.400 8.2508.800 33.450
4T 11T 5 8 7 

7 

Maja Pietrusiewicz320
Lakeshore

8.600 8.750 7.6008.400 33.350
15T 3 8 14 8 

8 

Alaina Cale328
Legacy Elite

8.700 7.300 8.1508.700 32.850
11T 13 6 11 9 

9 

Grace Schmidt323
Lakeshore

8.700 8.100 8.0007.800 32.600
11T 7T 12T 12 10 

10 

Isabella Orlando319
Lakeshore

8.900 7.750 7.3008.300 32.250
8T 10 9T 16 11 

11 

Kate Rizzo326
Lakeshore

8.500 7.400 8.6007.500 32.000
17T 11T 15T 5T 12 

12 

Janet Piczor341
Lakeshore

8.900 6.700 8.4007.800 31.800
8T 16 12T 7 13T

13T

Alyce Richmond331
Legacy Elite

8.700 6.900 8.2008.000 31.800
11T 15 11 9T 13T

13T

Laney Rubio322
Lakeshore

8.500 8.250 7.5007.500 31.750
17T 6 15T 15 15 

15 

Brooklin Dinglasan340
Lakeshore

8.400 5.900 7.8507.700 29.850
19 19 14 13 16 

16 

Nel Adamczyk314
Lakeshore

8.800 7.000 6.4507.000 29.250
10 14 18 20 17 

17 

Nicole Tragjiel324
Lakeshore

8.700 6.400 6.6507.200 28.950
11T 18 17 18 18 

18 

Anastasia Valchkou325
Lakeshore

8.200 6.500 6.9006.800 28.400
20 17 19 17 19 

19 

Wiktoria Kaczor317
Lakeshore

8.600 5.800 6.5006.500 27.400
15T 20 20 19 20 

20 
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